
Dátum tlače: 10.11.2012

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Gurecka Marko 96 DM DULM 80 80 80 80 80 80 6 / 9 480
2 Mračna Martin 96 DM DULM 80 80 80 76 76 76 6 / 9 468
3 Džurný Tomáš 95 DS KTKLM 76 76 72 72 72 72 6 / 9 440
4 Migorodský Marko 98 ŽS KTKLM 72 68 68 68 68 64 6 / 9 408
5 Bafia Juraj 97 DM KTKLM 68 64 64 64 60 60 6 / 8 380
6 Macúš Richard 97 DM ŽKVŽA 72 64 64 60 60 58 6 / 6 378
7 Štekláč Filip 98 ŽS KKZV 60 58 58 58 56 56 6 / 9 346
8 Zeman Martin 94 DS UVLKO 58 58 58 58 56 56 6 / 8 344
9 Webink Lino 94 DS DULM 76 68 68 64 60 0 5 / 5 336
10 Vajda Matúš 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 56 56 54 54 52 52 6 / 8 324
11 Polák Denis 97 DM ŠKPBA 54 54 52 50 50 48 6 / 6 308
12 Macúš Ľudovít 01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 52 50 47 45 45 44 6 / 6 283
13 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 47 46 45 42 0 0 4 / 4 180
14 Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 54 46 45 0 0 0 3 / 3 145
15 Jančovič Martin 94 DS TUZV 56 56 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 112
16 Adamec Martin 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 52 48 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 100
17 Koyš Július 97 DM ŠKPBA 50 46 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 96
18 Hnáta Dominik 97 DM KVSKV 48 47 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 95

Krupa Felix 00 ŽM UKBA 48 47 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 95
20 Pirický Adam 98 ŽS UVLKO 47 46 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 93
21 Vacula Lukáš 95 DS TUZV 45 43 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 88
22 Gurecka Enriko 02 ŽM KTKLM 44 43 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 87
23 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 50
24 Michaliga Filip 99 ŽS ŠKPBA 48 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 48

Kategória: C2M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Gewissler Matúš, Skákala Juraj 95/95 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 80 80 80 80 6 / 7 480
2 Šimičák Martin, Skubík Jakub 95/95 DS KTKLM 80 80 76 76 76 76 6 / 8 464
3 Michalovič Igor, Tomko Jakub 95/95 DS DULM 80 76 76 76 72 72 6 / 9 452
4 Nevařil Matúš, Černý Ronald 97/97 DM ŠKPBA 72 72 68 68 68 68 6 / 6 416
5 Mihok Timotej, Bachleda Andrej 01/00 ŽM UVLKO 64 52 50 47 46 0 5 / 5 259
6 Vacula Lukáš, Bothár Peter 95/95 DS TUZV 68 60 56 56 0 0 4 / 4 240
7 Pirický Adam, Vertaľ Matej 98/98 ŽS UVLKO 64 60 58 56 0 0 4 / 4 238
8 Pankúch Andrej, Vertaľ Jakub 00/02 ŽM UVLKO 52 48 46 45 0 0 4 / 4 191
9 Švorc Marek, Sedláček Tomáš 98/99 ŽS KVSKV 60 58 58 0 0 0 3 / 3 176
10 Štaffen Matúš, Macúš Ľudovít 02/01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 54 45 44 0 0 0 3 / 3 143
11 Zeman Martin, Koštenský Ľuboš 94/94 DS UVLKO 68 68 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 136
12 Benedikt Juraj, Sedláček Alexander 95/95 DS UKBA 68 64 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 132
13 Haššová Michaela, Stanovský Jakub 98/97 DM KK/ŠKP 64 56 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 120
14 Hric Randy, Hric Roland 98/01 ŽS KTKLM 64 54 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 118
15 Osvald Richard, Pašek Matej 99/00 ŽS UKBA 58 54 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 112
16 Gonšenica Adam, Dodok Martin 99/99 ŽS KTKLM 54 52 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 106
17 Vaňo Martin, Paál Robert 99/98 ŽS KVSKV 50 48 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 98

Sojková Barbora, Michaliga Filip 00/99 ŽS ŠKPBA 52 46 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 98
19 Maro Andrej, Juríček Patrik 01/01 ŽM KTKLM 50 47 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 97
20 Porubský Allan, Toncar Martin 02/01 ŽM TUZV 48 47 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 95
21 Stanovský Martin, Gurecka Marko 96/96 DM ŠKP/LM 72 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 72
22 Mikita Marek, Tomko Dominik 97/96 DM KTKLM 60 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 60
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Kategória: C1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Škáchová Monika 99 ŽS KTKLM 80 80 72 72 72 0 5 / 5 376
2 Murzová Lucia 00 ŽM KTKLM 72 68 64 60 0 0 4 / 4 264
3 Koniarová Lea 00 ŽM KTKLM 76 68 60 58 0 0 4 / 4 262
4 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 76 0 0 0 3 / 3 236
5 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 76 76 64 0 0 0 3 / 3 216
6 Lesanská Dorota 96 DM KVSKV 80 58 58 0 0 0 3 / 3 196
7 Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DS KKZV 64 60 54 0 0 0 3 / 3 178
8 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 54 52 52 0 0 0 3 / 3 158
9 Kozáková Timea 00 ŽM KTKLM 54 50 50 0 0 0 3 / 3 154
10 Brosová Silvia 99 ŽS KTKLM 68 56 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 124
11 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 56 52 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 108
12 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 56 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 56

Kategória: K1M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Grigar Jakub 97 DM DULM 80 80 80 80 80 76 6 / 7 476
2 Málek Andrej 95 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 80 80 76 76 6 / 9 472
3 Urban Miroslav 94 DS DULM 76 76 76 76 72 72 6 / 9 448
4 Macúš Richard 97 DM ŽKVŽA 72 72 68 68 68 68 6 / 9 416
5 Stanovský Martin 96 DM ŠKPDK 76 72 68 68 64 60 6 / 9 408
6 Janata Martin 94 DS ŠKPBA 72 64 64 60 60 60 6 / 8 380
7 Blasbalg Peter 96 DM KTKLM 64 60 58 56 56 56 6 / 9 350
8 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 64 60 58 58 54 52 6 / 9 346
9 Stanovský Jakub 97 DM ŠKPDK 64 58 58 58 50 50 6 / 9 338
10 Tomko Dominik 96 DM KTKLM 58 56 54 54 50 48 6 / 9 320
11 Krempaský Matej 96 DM UKBA 54 52 52 50 45 44 6 / 9 297
12 Sedláček Alexander 95 DS UKBA 60 50 48 47 46 44 6 / 9 295
13 Nevařil Matúš 97 DM ŠKPBA 54 52 50 47 46 43 6 / 7 292
14 Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 52 48 48 47 46 46 6 / 9 287
15 Hric Roland 98 ŽS KTKLM 48 47 47 47 44 43 6 / 8 276
16 Andraška Ján 95 DS TUZV 52 46 45 45 44 43 6 / 9 275
17 Koyš Július 97 DM ŠKPBA 64 56 54 52 38 0 5 / 5 264
18 Černý Ronald 97 DM ŠKPBA 56 54 41 37 37 32 6 / 6 257
19 Kubrický Michal 94 DS KVSKV 47 43 42 42 40 40 6 / 9 254
20 Mikita Marek 97 DM KTKLM 50 45 41 40 39 38 6 / 8 253
21 Stano Martin 95 DS ŠKPBA 60 58 50 41 39 0 5 / 5 248
22 Linkay Branislav 97 DM KVSKV 44 43 42 42 38 38 6 / 7 247
23 Mikó Radoslav 98 ŽS UKBA 45 41 41 39 38 38 6 / 8 242
24 Gonšenica Adam 99 ŽS KTKLM 44 43 41 40 40 33 6 / 6 241
25 Sedláček Tomáš 99 ŽS KVSKV 45 41 41 37 36 36 6 / 7 236

Pirický Adam 98 ŽS UVLKO 48 42 40 36 35 35 6 / 9 236
27 Dodok Martin 99 ŽS KTKLM 44 39 38 36 35 33 6 / 8 225
28 Hnáta Dominik 97 DM KVSKV 37 37 36 35 35 34 6 / 7 214
29 Suja Mojmír 96 DM TUZV 39 36 35 34 29 15 6 / 6 188

Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 38 35 32 30 27 26 6 / 6 188
31 Štekláč Timotej 99 ŽS KKZV 39 34 32 32 26 22 6 / 7 185
32 Kraus Patrik 94 DS DUŽA 47 46 45 39 0 0 4 / 4 177
33 Mirgorodský Marko 98 ŽS KTKLM 47 42 42 35 0 0 4 / 4 166
34 Toncar Martin 01 ŽM TUZV 38 30 28 24 23 22 6 / 6 165
35 Stás Juraj 99 ŽS KTKLM 35 33 33 26 18 16 6 / 6 161
36 Porubský Allan 02 ŽM TUZV 34 30 28 27 26 0 5 / 5 145
37 Pašek Matej 00 ŽM UKBA 40 39 30 26 0 0 4 / 4 135
38 Juríček Patrik 01 ŽM KTKLM 31 27 24 18 16 0 5 / 5 116
39 Hric Rendy 01 ŽM KTKLM 31 29 26 24 0 0 4 / 4 110
40 Švorc Marek 98 ŽS KVSKV 34 24 23 21 0 0 4 / 4 102
41 Pankuch Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 25 24 23 19 10 0 5 / 5 101
42 Krupa Felix 00 ŽS UKBA 31 30 20 19 0 0 4 / 4 100
43 Maro Andrej 01 ŽM KTKLM 25 22 21 16 12 0 5 / 5 96
44 Belluš Tomáš 97 DM ŠKPBA 37 36 22 0 0 0 3 / 3 95
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45 Mihok Timotej 01 ŽM UVLKO 29 17 17 15 9 0 5 / 5 87
46 Bachleda Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 22 22 20 8 8 0 5 / 5 80
47 Vertaľ Jakub 02 ŽM UVLKO 23 21 18 7 7 0 5 / 5 76
48 Osvald Richard 99 ŽS UKBA 25 25 24 0 0 0 3 / 3 74
49 Benedikt Juraj 95 DS UKBA 46 27 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 73
50 Macúš Andrej 95 DS ŽKVŽA 39 28 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 67
51 Michaliga Filip 99 ŽS ŠKPBA 27 18 15 6 0 0 4 / 4 66
52 Vertaľ Matej 98 ŽS UVLKO 29 28 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 57
53 Štaffen Matúš 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 21 17 13 3 2 0 5 / 5 56

Mráz Peter 02 ŽM KTKLM 19 14 12 11 0 0 4 / 4 56
55 Kalivoda Marek 94 DS KVSKV 52 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 52

Komar Vitaliy 97 DM ŠKPBA 31 13 8 0 0 0 3 / 3 52
57 Macúš Ondrej 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 29 11 11 0 0 0 3 / 3 51
58 Červienka Kristián 99 ŽS KVSKV 21 20 7 2 0 0 4 / 4 50
59 Vaňo Martin 99 ŽS KVSKV 16 14 13 5 0 0 4 / 4 48
60 Dzurenda Juraj 02 ŽM UKBA 28 15 3 0 0 0 3 / 3 46

Mráz Juraj 02 ŽM KTKLM 19 12 9 6 0 0 4 / 4 46
62 Hreško Richard 97 DM KVSKV 21 20 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 41
63 Paál Robert 98 ŽS KVSKV 20 9 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 29
64 Palou Oliver 97 DM KVSKV 14 10 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 24
65 Ondrejka Martin 99 ŽS UVLKO 14 9 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 23
66 Radler Radovan 98 ŽS TUZV 13 5 4 0 0 0 3 / 3 22

Kováčik Samuel 97 DM KVSKV 12 6 4 0 0 0 3 / 3 22
68 Stano Samuel 02 ŽM UVLKO 10 8 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 18
69 Bobák Filip 01 ŽM KTKLM 10 5 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 15
70 Štaffen Dávid 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 11
71 Wagner Roman 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 9
72 Pisarčík Andrej 99 ŽS PČK 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 7
73 Kysel Juraj 97 DM UVLKO 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 6
74 Novák Miroslav 97 DM PČK 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 4

Janovčík Adam 02 ŽM KTKLM 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 4
Krišák Adam Miroslav 98 ŽS PČK 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 4

77 Mintál Tomáš 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 3

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Haššová Michaela 98 ŽS KKZV 80 80 80 80 72 72 6 / 9 464
2 Zárubová Kristína 95 DS DULM 80 80 80 76 72 64 6 / 7 452
3 Sojková Miroslava 97 DM ŠKPBA 76 76 72 72 72 58 6 / 9 426
4 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 76 76 72 68 68 64 6 / 9 424
5 Glejteková Petra 96 DM ŽKVŽA 76 76 72 68 68 56 6 / 7 416
6 Orokocká Viktória 95 DS ŠKPBA 80 64 64 64 58 58 6 / 9 388
7 Mitašíková Monika 94 DS ŽKVŽA 80 76 60 56 52 50 6 / 7 374
8 Matulániová Paulína 96 DM KTKLM 68 68 60 60 58 56 6 / 9 370
9 Ontková Katarína 96 DM KTKLM 76 64 60 60 54 54 6 / 9 368
10 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 68 58 56 52 52 50 6 / 9 336

Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 68 60 58 50 50 50 6 / 9 336
12 Brosová Silvia 99 ŽS KTKLM 60 60 58 54 52 48 6 / 8 332
13 Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DS KKZV 64 56 56 50 50 48 6 / 9 324
14 Deáková Michaela 96 DM KKZV 60 54 54 54 46 44 6 / 7 312
15 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 50 48 47 46 45 44 6 / 9 280
16 Starzlová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 52 50 45 45 44 42 6 / 8 278
17 Škáchová Monika 99 ŽS KTKLM 47 46 46 45 43 43 6 / 6 270
18 Koniarová Lea 00 ŽM KTKLM 54 48 42 41 41 39 6 / 6 265

Murzová Lucia 00 ŽM KTKLM 47 45 44 43 43 43 6 / 8 265
20 Janíková Barbora 97 DM TUZV 48 46 44 43 42 41 6 / 8 264
21 Trebulová Ivana 98 ŽS KKZV 48 46 43 43 41 36 6 / 6 257
22 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 44 42 42 40 40 38 6 / 6 246
23 Kortišová Barbora 01 ŽM TUZV 45 44 43 39 37 37 6 / 6 245
24 Kozáková Timea 00 ŽM KTKLM 40 40 38 38 35 0 5 / 5 191
25 Moravčíková Justína 97 DM ŠKPBA 37 36 36 35 0 0 4 / 4 144
26 Sojková Barbora 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 39 38 36 0 0 0 3 / 3 113
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Dzurendová Katarína 00 ŽM UKBA 39 37 37 0 0 0 3 / 3 113
28 Nagyová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 38 37 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 75
29 Koyšová Barbora 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 36 35 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 71
30 Benková Natália 95 DS ŠKPDK 34 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 34
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Dátum tlače: 10.11.2012

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Jančovič Martin 94 DS TUZV 80 80 76 0 3 / 3 236
2 Štekláč Filip 98 ŽS KKZV 80 72 0 0 2 / 2 152
3 Polák Denis 97 DM ŠKPBA 76 56 0 0 2 / 2 132
4 Pirický Adam 98 ŽS UVLKO 80 0 0 0 1 / 1 80
5 Vajda Matúš 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 76 0 0 0 1 / 1 76
6 Lesanská Dorota 96 DM KVSKV 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68
7 Zeman Martin 99 ŽS UVLKO 64 0 0 0 1 / 1 64
8 Macúš Ľudovít 01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 60 0 0 0 1 / 1 60
9 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58

Kategória: C2M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Gewissler Matúš, Skákala Juraj 95/95 DM ŠKPBA 80 80 80 80 4 / 4 320
2 Vacula Lukáš, Bothár Peter 95/95 DM TUZV 80 76 76 0 3 / 3 232
3 Štaffen Matúš, Macúš Ľudovít 02/01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 72 0 0 0 1 / 1 72
4 Pirický Adam, Vertaľ Matej 98/98 ŽS UVLKO 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68
5 Mihok Timotej, Bachleda Andrej 01/00 ŽM UVLKO 64 0 0 0 1 / 1 64
6 Pankúch Andrej, Vertaľ Jakub 00/02 ŽM UVLKO 60 0 0 0 1 / 1 60

Kategória: K1M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Málek Andrej 95 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 80 68 4 / 4 308
2 Janata Martin 94 DS ŠKPBA 80 76 76 72 4 / 5 304

Sedláček Alexander 95 DS UKBA 80 76 76 72 4 / 5 304
4 Kraus Patrik 94 DS DUŽA 76 72 68 68 4 / 5 284
5 Andraška Ján 95 DS TUZV 68 64 64 60 4 / 5 256
6 Krempaský Matej 96 DM UKBA 64 64 60 60 4 / 4 248
7 Suja Mojmír 96 DM TUZV 64 58 58 54 4 / 5 234
8 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 52 52 0 0 2 / 2 104
9 Porubský Allan 02 ŽM TUZV 60 41 0 0 2 / 2 101
10 Toncar Martin 01 ŽM TUZV 58 33 0 0 2 / 2 91
11 Stanovský Martin 96 DM ŠKPDK 60 0 0 0 1 / 1 60
12 Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58

Stanovský Jakub 97 DM ŠKPDK 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58
14 Macúš Richard 97 DM ŽKVŽA 56 0 0 0 1 / 1 56
15 Linkay Branislav 97 DM KVSKV 54 0 0 0 1 / 1 54
16 Sedláček Tomáš 99 ŽS KVSKV 50 0 0 0 1 / 1 50
17 Kubrický Michal 94 DS KVSKV 48 0 0 0 1 / 1 48
18 Mikó Radoslav 98 ŽS UKBA 47 0 0 0 1 / 1 47
19 Hnáta Dominik 97 DM KVSKV 46 0 0 0 1 / 1 46
20 Pašek Matej 00 ŽM UKBA 45 0 0 0 1 / 1 45
21 Kováčik Samuel 97 DM KVSKV 44 0 0 0 1 / 1 44
22 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 43 0 0 0 1 / 1 43
23 Osvald Richard 99 ŽS UKBA 42 0 0 0 1 / 1 42
24 Belluš Tomáš 97 DM ŠKPBA 40 0 0 0 1 / 1 40
25 Hreško Richard 97 DM KVSKV 39 0 0 0 1 / 1 39
26 Komar Vitaliy 97 DM ŠKPBA 38 0 0 0 1 / 1 38
27 Radler Radovan 98 ŽS TUZV 37 0 0 0 1 / 1 37
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28 Paál Róbert 98 ŽS KVSKV 36 0 0 0 1 / 1 36
29 Vaňo Martin 99 ŽS KVSKV 35 0 0 0 1 / 1 35
30 Michaliga Filip 99 ŽS ŠKPBA 34 0 0 0 1 / 1 34
31 Ondrejka Martin 00 ŽM UVLKO 32 0 0 0 1 / 1 32
32 Štekláč Timotej 99 ŽS KKZV 31 0 0 0 1 / 1 31
33 Macúš Ondrej 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 30 0 0 0 1 / 1 30
34 Švorc Marek 98 ŽS KVSKV 29 0 0 0 1 / 1 29
35 Štaffen Matúš 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 28 0 0 0 1 / 1 28
36 Krišák Adam Miroslav 98 ŽS PČK 27 0 0 0 1 / 1 27
37 Wagner Roman 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 26 0 0 0 1 / 1 26
38 Krupa Felix 00 ŽS UKBA 25 0 0 0 1 / 1 25
39 Novák Miroslav 97 DM PČK 24 0 0 0 1 / 1 24
40 Červienka Kristián 99 ŽS KVSKV 22 0 0 0 1 / 1 22
41 Dzurenda Juraj 02 ŽM UKBA 21 0 0 0 1 / 1 21
42 Stano Samuel 02 ŽM UVLKO 20 0 0 0 1 / 1 20
43 Štaffen Dávid 05 ŽM ŽKVŽA 19 0 0 0 1 / 1 19
44 Mintál Tomáš 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 18 0 0 0 1 / 1 18
45 Kysel Juraj 97 DM UVLKO 17 0 0 0 1 / 1 17

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 80 76 4 / 4 316
2 Glejteková Petra 96 DM ŽKVŽA 80 80 76 76 4 / 4 312
3 Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DS KKZV 76 72 72 64 4 / 4 284
4 Janíková Barbora 97 DM TUZV 72 72 68 60 4 / 4 272
5 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 68 64 0 0 2 / 2 132
6 Kortišová Barbora 01 ŽM TUZV 68 60 0 0 2 / 2 128
7 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 76 0 0 0 1 / 1 76
8 Haššová Michaela 98 ŽS KKZV 72 0 0 0 1 / 1 72
9 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68
10 Nagyová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58
11 Moravčíková Justína 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 56 0 0 0 1 / 1 56
12 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 54 0 0 0 1 / 1 54
13 Sojková Barbora 00 ŽM ŠKPBA 52 0 0 0 1 / 1 52
14 Starzlová Petra 96 DM ŠKPBA 50 0 0 0 1 / 1 50
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Dátum tlače: 10.11.2012

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Polák Denis 97 DM ŠKPBA 80 76 76 72 4 / 4 304
2 Jančovič Martin 94 DS TUZV 80 80 80 0 3 / 3 240
3 Pirický Adam 98 ŽS UVLKO 80 72 0 0 2 / 2 152
4 Vajda Matúš 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 76 68 0 0 2 / 2 144
5 Zeman Martin 94 DS UVLKO 76 0 0 0 1 / 1 76
6 Lesanská Dorota 96 DM KVSKV 64 0 0 0 1 / 1 64
7 Macúš Ľudovít 01 ŽM ŽKVŽA 60 0 0 0 1 / 1 60

Kategória: C2M
Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Vacula Lukáš, Bothár Peter 95/95 DS TUZV 80 80 80 0 3 / 3 240
Gewissler Matúš, Skákala Juraj 95/95 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 80 0 3 / 3 240

3 Mihok Timotej, Bachleda Andrej 01/00 ŽM UVLKO 72 72 0 0 2 / 2 144
4 Zeman Martin, Molnár František 94/96 DS UVLKO 76 0 0 0 1 / 1 76

Pirický Adam, Vertaľ Matej 98/98 ŽS UVLKO 76 0 0 0 1 / 1 76
6 Pankúch Andrej, Vertaľ Jakub 00/02 ŽM UVLKO 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68

Kategória: K1M

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Málek Andrej 95 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 80 80 4 / 4 320
2 Kraus Patrik 94 DS DUŽA 80 80 76 76 4 / 5 312
3 Sedláček Alexander 95 DS UKBA 76 76 72 72 4 / 6 296
4 Janata Martin 94 DS ŠKPBA 76 76 72 68 4 / 5 292
5 Andraška Ján 95 DS TUZV 68 68 68 64 4 / 6 268
6 Suja Mojmír 96 DM TUZV 64 64 60 58 4 / 5 246
7 Porubský Allan 02 ŽM TUZV 60 60 48 44 4 / 4 212
8 Toncar Martin 01 ŽM TUZV 58 58 47 0 3 / 3 163
9 Krempaský Matej 96 DM UKBA 64 60 0 0 2 / 2 124
10 Macúš Richard 97 DM ŽKVŽA 64 56 0 0 2 / 2 120
11 Linkay Branislav 97 DM KVSKV 54 52 0 0 2 / 2 106
12 Kubrický Michal 94 DS KVSKV 50 48 0 0 2 / 2 98
13 Vajda Tibor 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 46 41 0 0 2 / 2 87
14 Štaffen Matúš 02 ŽM ŽKVŽA 44 31 0 0 2 / 2 75
15 Stano Martin 95 DS ŠKPBA 68 0 0 0 1 / 1 68
16 Molnár František 96 DM UVLKO 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58
17 Pašek Matej 00 ŽM UKBA 56 0 0 0 1 / 1 56
18 Nevařil Matúš 97 DM ŠKPBA 52 0 0 0 1 / 1 52
19 Mikó Radoslav 98 ŽS UKBA 50 0 0 0 1 / 1 50
20 Stanovský Samuel 98 ŽS ŠKPDK 47 0 0 0 1 / 1 47
21 Hnáta Dominik 97 DM KVSKV 46 0 0 0 1 / 1 46
22 Pankuch Andrej 00 ŽM UVLKO 45 0 0 0 1 / 1 45

Krúpa Felix 99 ŽS UKBA 45 0 0 0 1 / 1 45
24 Osvald Richard 99 ŽS UKBA 43 0 0 0 1 / 1 43
25 Radler Radovan 98 ŽS TUZV 42 0 0 0 1 / 1 42
26 Macúš Ondrej 04 ŽM ŽKVŽA 40 0 0 0 1 / 1 40
27 Hreško Richard 97 DM KVSKV 39 0 0 0 1 / 1 39
28 Švorc Marek 98 ŽS KVSKV 38 0 0 0 1 / 1 38
29 Kysel Juraj 97 DM UVLKO 37 0 0 0 1 / 1 37
30 Sedláček Tomáš 99 ŽS KVSKV 36 0 0 0 1 / 1 36
31 Paál Róbert 98 ŽS KVSKV 35 0 0 0 1 / 1 35
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32 Krišák Adam Miroslav 98 ŽS PČK 34 0 0 0 1 / 1 34
33 Kováčik Samuel 97 DM KVSKV 33 0 0 0 1 / 1 33
34 Dzurenda Juraj 02 ŽM UKBA 32 0 0 0 1 / 1 32
35 Vaňo Martin 99 ŽS KVSKV 30 0 0 0 1 / 1 30
36 Novák Miroslav 97 DM PČK 29 0 0 0 1 / 1 29
37 Červienka Kristián 99 ŽS KVSKV 28 0 0 0 1 / 1 28
38 Ondrejka Martin 00 ŽM UVLKO 27 0 0 0 1 / 1 27
39 Pisarčík Andrej 99 ŽS PČK 26 0 0 0 1 / 1 26
40 Štaffen Dávid 05 ŽM ŽKVŽA 25 0 0 0 1 / 1 25

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Meno Roč Vk Klub Suma

1 Glejteková Petra 96 DM ŽKVŽA 80 80 76 76 4 / 5 312
2 Kopúnová Katarína 94 DS ŠKPBA 80 80 76 68 4 / 4 304

Chriašteľová Nikola 95 DS KKZV 80 80 72 72 4 / 5 304
4 Janíková Barbora 97 DM TUZV 76 72 68 68 4 / 6 284
5 Kortišová Barbora 01 ŽM TUZV 68 68 60 58 4 / 4 254
6 Maceková Simona 98 ŽS ŽKVŽA 76 76 0 0 2 / 2 152
7 Mintálová Eliška 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 72 56 0 0 2 / 2 128
8 Glejteková Simona 99 ŽS ŽKVŽA 64 60 0 0 2 / 2 124
9 Stanovská Soňa 00 ŽM ŠKPDK 58 0 0 0 1 / 1 58
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